

UNM Gallup Local Advisory Board Work Session Room GH1216 --- 705 Gurley Avenue April 16, 2019 --- 10:00 AM – 11:30 PM Gallup, NM 87301

Work Session Agenda

- I Call to Order, Confirmation of a Quorum, Adoption of the Agenda Local Advisory Board Chair Ralph Richards
- II Report from UNM Foundation on UNMG Endowments and Scholarships Ralph Richards
- III UNM Foundation on Investment and Policy Report– Ralph Richards
- IV Scholarship Process Ralph Richards
- V Adjourn
- VI Break for Lunch

If you are an individual with a disability who is in need of a reader, amplifier, qualified language interpreter, or any other form of auxiliary aid or service to attend or participate in the meeting, please contact the Chief Executive Office (505-863-7501) as soon as possible. Public documents, including the agenda and minutes, can be provided in various accessible formats. Please contact the Chief Executive Office if a summary or other type of accessible format is needed.

F:\CORRESPONDENCE\Meetings\Local Board\Agendas\2019\20190108 Agenda Word DRAFT.Docx